
SERVICE HISTORY

DATE FORM TYPE REPORT No. SERVICE TYPE HOURS SERVICE BY

INFORMATION

BASIC
Serial No.Asset No. Make Model

Asset Description

6959

20/11/2025

21/12/2023

19/01/2023

08/12/2022

Service Report 2024

Service Report

Service Report

Service Report

310000

261911

213147

210683

Ute (Ford Ranger 4 x 4)

Ford 2018 RANGER XLT

SR0002201

903624

902420

902360

Andrew Cheyne

Dylan Lever

Tony Giarrusso

Tony Giarrusso

MPBUMFF50HX130867

Service Report 2024,Engine Service,Warranty Work,Engine Service,

Service Report 2024,

Engine Service,

Warranty Work,

Engine Service,


